

SHF Provincial Hunter/Jumper/Hack/Equitation Judge Clinic

Registration Form

Dates: May 6-7, 2023 (Schedule to be provided after registration)

Clinician: Connie Dorsch – EC Senior Hunter, Jumper, Hack Hunter & Hunt Seat Equitation Judge Clinic Location: Prairie Star Stables – Saskatoon (Can be found on Google Maps)

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
Postal Code:	
Email	
Phone Number:	
SHF Number:	
Are you currently a card	

If no; are you interested in becoming a Provincial Hunter/Jumper/Hack/Equitation Judge? O Yes O No

SHF Provincial Hunter/Jumper/Hack/Equitation Judge Training - \$200.00 + 5% GST TOTAL Due \$210.00

Lunch will be provided on both days – Please list any food allergies/sensitivity:



REGISTRATION FORM and FULL PAYMENT DUE BY: April 27th, 2023 at 4:30pm

All Fees are Non-Refundable		
 Payment by Cheque / Cash in the amount of \$ enclosed Please make cheque payable to: Saskatchewan Horse Federation 		
Payment by E-transfer will be sent in the amount of \$ Email to <u>technicaldirector@saskhorse.ca</u> (please use horse2023 as security answer)		
\square Payment by Credit Card (Visa / Master Card Only) in the amount of $\$$		
Card Number:		
Expiry: CSV:		
Card Holder Name (print): Authorizes Saskatchewan Horse Federation to charge his/her/business credit card \$ a above.	s indicated	
Signature:		

About the Clinics:

This clinic is open to all individuals (must be a current SHF member to register to attend) interested in the judging of Hunter/Jumper/Hack/Hunt Seat Equitation Disciplines whether you wish to obtain Provincial Judging accreditation or simply to understand better how these disciplines are judged.

This clinic will also be of great value to any competitors, trainers, coaches or parents interested in improving competition judging understanding.

About the Clinician:

Connie Dorsch is an Equestrian Canada Senior Hunter, Jumper, Hack Hunter and Hunt Seat Equitation judge. Connie delivers Equestrian Canada judge training for Hack/Hunter/Jumper disciplines. She is also an SHF Provincial Senior Hack/Hunter/Jumper judge.

Please return completed registration form to:

Laurel Golemba – SHF Technical Director 300-1734 Elphinstone Street Regina, SK S4T 1K1 306-780-9490 (Phone) 306-525-4041 (Fax) technicaldirector@saskhorse.ca